
S1 S２ S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 競射

小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計 小計

9.5 9.5 9.6 10.1 8.6 9.8 9.0 9.5 8.6 10.0

9.5 19.0 28.6 38.7 47.3 57.1 66.1 75.6 84.2 94.2

8.7 10.9 10.0 10.8 7.8 9.9 10.3 10.0 10.4 8.6

8.7 19.6 29.6 40.4 48.2 58.1 68.4 78.4 88.8 97.4

9.1 9.8 9.8 8.2 9.0 9.6 10.6 9.7 8.8 10.4

9.1 18.9 28.7 36.9 45.9 55.5 66.1 75.8 84.6 95.0

8.9 9.3 8.9 10.0 10.0 10.7 8.9 9.0 9.1 9.8

8.9 18.2 27.1 37.1 47.1 57.8 66.7 75.7 84.8 94.6

9.1 9.1 10.3 10.1 9.4 9.6 8.5 9.9 10.0 9.4

9.1 18.2 28.5 38.6 48.0 57.6 66.1 76.0 86.0 95.4

10.9 9.6 9.0 7.6 9.9 7.6 8.7 9.7 9.7 9.6

10.9 20.5 29.5 37.1 47.0 54.6 63.3 73.0 82.7 92.3

9.4 9.7 7.8 9.2 6.4 9.2 6.7 9.3 8.3 9.9

9.4 19.1 26.9 36.1 42.5 51.7 58.4 67.7 76.0 85.9

6.5 5.6 6.9 9.7 7.9 10.7 8.7 8.2 7.3 9.0

6.5 12.1 19.0 28.7 36.6 47.3 56.0 64.2 71.5 80.5
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658.6 494.6

7 別部　亜希子 中央大学 562

5 5岡田　貴之

3 長江　美紀 日本大学 564

日本大学 563 95.4

8

92.3 655.3

647.9
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7

4 安藤　美希 中央大学

640.58 塚越　ゆかり 法政大学 560 80.5

85.96 本井　淳子 中央大学 562

岩田　聖子 東洋大学 564

563

11 田邊　美奈子 日本大学 567 94.2 661.2

2

第４９回　全日本学生ライフル射撃選手権大会　

５０ｍライフル３×２０　 Final

射座 氏名 所属 本戦得点
ファイナル
得点

総得点 順位


